
 
 
 
 

 
 

 March 2023 
Doubletree Hilton Manchester, 1 Piccadilly Auburn St, M1 3DG   

MT2 

Saturday 25 March 2023 

Saturday 6 May 2023 

Saturday 24 June 2023 

Saturday 29 July 2023 

Saturday 16 September 2023 

Saturday 7 October 2023 

Saturday 11 November 2023 

Saturday 9 December 2023 

Saturday 20 January 2024 

Saturday 10 February 2024 

Saturday 23 March 2024 

Saturday 4 May 2024 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    


